
N° Cavalier Cheval Age Sexe race Eleveur Horaire
1 SACCANI Ephyse BECARIO ER 2001 Entier PRE Elevage Ronchail 09:30
2 VENTURINI Sabrina HENDRIX DU BEZ 2012 Entier LUS Christelle Charmillot 09:40
3 BONGARD Aude CARMEN DE MASSA ? Jument LUS Massa 09:50
4 FLAUTIE Frédéric BRIETO DU BAJAN 2011 Entier LUS Llabres Jean Louis 10:00
5 PLAGNOL Sophie BODEGUERO ER 2011 Entier PRE Elevage Ronchail 10:10
6 EL BAHJAOUI Mustapha BRIOSO FUENTES 2011 Entier PRE Yeguada Fuentes 10:20
7 DOMINGUEZ Elsa BOHEMIIO 3 2011 PRE PRE Rafael Guitierrez Gomez 10:30
8 FRESNEL Brigitte PINDARO CORRALES 2010 Hongre PRE Yeguada Los Corrales 10:40
9 MARIN Maurice SUSPIRO YEF 2010 Hongre PRE Ezequiel Faus 10:50

10 CRIADO Ophélie BONITO LXXXIX 2011 Entier PRE Elevage Hispano-Sombra 11:10
11 POMMIER Catherine AKANTO 2010 Entier PRE Dominique Roziere 11:20
12 HUARD Marie BALSERA DES GACHOTS 2011 Jument PRE Garcia Lagos 11:30
13 NEVEJAN Christine ALIADO DE ST-JEAN 2010 Entier LUS Nevejan 11:40
14 MARIE Camille FOSFATO 2010 Hongre LUS Kleba 11:50
15 BAYLE Julie BAYADER 2001 Hongre PRE Martinez Mf 12:00
16 BLIGNY Valentin BERGERAC BLIGNY 2011 Entier PRE Stéphane Bligny 12:10
17 BERTHOMIEU Alain GABARITO 2011 Entier LUS Claudio Pisco 12:20

N° Cavalier Cheval Age Sexe race Eleveur Horaire
1 ALBERTINI Marie IMPERIO 2003 Hongre PRE Jorge Sanz Roldan 15:30
2 BLASCO Delphine OSIRIS 2002 Jument  LUS Sauvaire 15:38
3 HERRERO Jenny-Clélia URANUS DE FONTGRANADA 2008 Hongre LUS Donzala Damien 15:46
4 CARDONNA Amandine FAHONERO 2008 Hongre PRE Yeguada LA YEDRA 15:54
5 NUSSBAUMER Pascale SOLISTE 2006 Hongre LUS Christian Crozet 16:02
6 MERCIER Jean-Patrick CARIñOSO DE ORO 2003 Entier PRE Oro 16:10
7 ESCUMALHA Benjamin DIAMANTE 2008 Entier PRE Coimbra 16:18
8 GUTTIEREZ Laurence SOLTEIRA AGYP 2006 Jument LUS Alain Gypteau 16:26
9 LECOUTEUR Bénédicte TALENTO 2000 Hongre LUS Elevage Massa 16:44

10 LEBEAU Olga MARFILL 2009 Entier PRE Yeguada Mamou 16:52
11 EUTEDJIAN DINAMITA 14 2002 Hongre PRE Enric Canals Cusso 17:00
12 REVERTE Nathalie AMOROSO FR 2007 Entier PRE Francisco Robles Salguero 17:08
13 DHAILLE Laëtitia ESCULTOR CII 2002 Hongre PRE Francisco Luis Berasaluce Galbis 17:16
14 CAUDRELIER Cécilia BANDOLERO LOP 2005 Hongre PRE Yeguada Alhambra 17:24
15 MAZOYER Caroline ATILA DES BRUNS 2010 Entier LUS Marie Tardieu 17:32
16 LEBEAU Elodie LOBO 1999 Entier LUS Martinez 17:40
17 FILIPPA Mathilde VITI DE PREVILLE 2009 Entier PRE Jacques Bonnier 17:48

N° Cavalier Cheval Age Sexe race Eleveur Horaire
1 MATHIEU Mélissa SERGIO DU BALMAS 2006 Hongre LUS Serge Mazigh 18:10
2 EL BAHJAOUI Mustapha TEIMOSO DU BAJAN 2007 Hongre LUS Jean Louis Llabres 18:18
3 FOUTREL Lola DANTE 2008 Entier LUS Juan Manuel Duran Ibanez 18:26
4 BERTINCHANT Martine CORINTO DE CAN MAS 2005 Entier PRE Salvatella 18:34
5 MARAIN Sabine LEVANTE MENEZES 1999 Hongre LUS Dany Lahaye 18:42
6 BLASCO Delphine VINHO 2002 Hongre LUS Leao De Araujo 18:50

Epreuve N° 2    MCI - MALAGA (D3)   Vendredi 01 juillet  2016

Epreuve N° 3    MCI - EVORA (B4)   Vendredi 01 juillet  2016

MCI : Horaires    BEAUCAIRE (30)
Epreuve N° 1    PRIMERA = CL2P   Vendredi 01 juillet  2016



N° Cavalier Cheval Age Sexe race Eleveur Horaire

1 POMMIER Catherine AKANTO 2010 Entier PRE Dominique Roziere 08:00

2 DOMINGUEZ Elsa BOHEMIIO 3 2011 PRE PRE Rafael Guitierrez Gomez 08:10

3 BAYLE Julie BAYADER 2001 Hongre PRE Martinez Mf 08:20

4 CALVIERE Julie BALISTO DU MISTRAL 2011 Entier LUS Michel Maury 08:30

5 HUARD Marie BALSERA DES GACHOTS 2011 Jument PRE Garcia Lagos 08:40

6 BLIGNY Valentin BERGERAC BLIGNY 2011 Entier PRE Stéphane Bligny 08:50

7 MARIN Maurice SUSPIRO YEF 2010 Hongre PRE Ezequiel Faus 09:10

8 FLAUTIE Frédéric BRIETO DU BAJAN 2011 Entier LUS Llabres Jean Louis 09:20

9 EL BAHJAOUI Mustapha BRIOSO FUENTES 2011 Entier PRE Yeguada Fuentes 09:30

10 FRESNEL Brigitte PINDARO CORRALES 2010 Hongre PRE Yeguada Los Corrales 09:40

11 MARIE Camille FOSFATO 2010 Hongre LUS Kleba 09:50

12 FILIPPA Mathilde VITI DE PREVILLE 2009 Entier PRE Jacques Bonnier 10:00

N° Cavalier Cheval Age Sexe race Eleveur Horaire

1 TARRUSSON Milène DIAMANTE 2008 Entier PLUS Elevage Coimbra 10:10

2 ALBERTINI Marie IMPERIO 2003 Hongre PRE Jorge Sanz Roldan 10:18

3 ANTONA Charlotte VITTORIOSO  DE  TRUZEAU 2009 Hongre LUS Elevage Antona 10:26

4 VASSEROT MERLE Sandrine ULISSES 2001 Entier LUS Jose Joao Ramos Diniz 10:34

5 EUTEDJIAN DINAMITA 14 2002 Hongre PRE Enric Canals Cusso 10:42

6 DHAILLE Laëtitia ESCULTOR CII 2002 Hongre PRE Francisco Luis Berasaluce Galbis 10:50

7 BLASCO Valérie DANUBIO 2008 Entier LUS Aida Barreitos Penedo Vilas 10:58

8 DYLLIS Clara PORTHOS DU COUSSOUL 2003 Hongre LUS Haras Du Coussoul 11:06

9 GUTTIEREZ Laurence SOLTEIRA AGYP 2006 Jument LUS Alain Gypteau 11:14

N° Cavalier Cheval Age Sexe race Eleveur Horaire

1 LIMA Isabel LANCERO LVIII 2006 Hongre PRE La Ruda Y El Moro 11:35

2 BLASCO Delphine VINHO 2002 Hongre LUS Leao De Araujo 11:43

3 NARBONNET Stéphanie VETERANO JV 2008 Hongre PRE Yeguada Juan Vasquez 11:51

4 EL BAHJAOUI Mustapha TEIMOSO DU BAJAN 2007 Hongre LUS Jean Louis Llabres 11:59

5 RAMON Mélissa VIOLINO 2002 Hongre LUS Coudelaria Freire 12:07

6 CRIADO Ophélie BASALLO II 1998 Entier PRE Moise 12:15

7 SERVIEN Chrystelle JUPITER IV 1997 Hongre PRE Louis Nicollin 12:23

8 MEDVEDIEFF Sonia TOSCANO 2000 Hongre LUS Sergio Pirle Goncalves 12:31

9 RONCHAIL Charlotte QUEMARDOR ER 2004 Entier PRE Elevage Ronchail 12:39

N° Cavalier Cheval Age Sexe race Eleveur Horaire

1 PELLEN Patricia XERAFIM 2003 Entier LUS Ortigao Costa 15:00

2 PELLEN Patricia CASTIçO 2007 Entier LUS Nataniel Silva 17:50

Epreuve N° 5    MCI - GOLEGA (D1)   Samedi 02 juillet  2016

Epreuve N° 6    MCI - LISBOA (B1)   Samedi 02 juillet  2016

Epreuve N° 7    MCI - REYALE (A2) Grand Prix FEI   Samedi 02 juillet  2016

Epreuve N° 4    NOVILLA = CL2F   Samedi 02 juillet  2016



N° Cavalier Cheval Age Sexe race Eleveur Horaire

1 BOCCHINO Céline ECLIPSE N 2007 Hongre PRE Yeguada Hnos Nieto 15:10

2 BLIGNY Valentin SOLO BLIGNY 2006 Entier PRE Stéphane Bligny 15:18

3 TABERNE Laure OBELIX DU FESQUET 2002 Hongre LUS Ghisalberty 15:26

4 PINTO Mado SCAPIN DU COUSSOUL 2006 Hongre LUS Coussoul 15:34

5 CHALVIGNAC Charlotte QUENEGRO 2004 Entier PRE Maurer 15:42

6 CALVIERE Julie VIOGNIER 2009 Entier PRE Michel Maury 15:50

7 ANTONA Charlotte ORGULLOSO  ER 2002 Entier PRE Elevage Ronchail 15:58

8 JACKLE Katja TORMENTO 2000 Entier LUS Monica De La Mora 16:06

9 ROCH Bianca ZAMBUJAL 2004 Hongre LUS Coudelaria De Mario Vinhas 16:14

10 RAMON Mélissa VIOLINO 2002 Hongre LUS Coudelaria Freire 16:32

11 TARDIEU Marie UTRERA 2008 Entier LUS Jumenterie 16:40

12 BELTRAN MARTI Loles BAOR MEDINA ALBORS 2006 Entier PRE Vicente Medina Albors 16:48

13 BAYLE Julie BRINCADOR JF 2006 Entier PRE Yeguada Jf Mino 16:56

14 VIALLE Hélène SERPENTAO DU MOLE 2006 Hongre LUS Sauvaire 17:04

15 PIETRINI Laurence NALANGO DES CRETES 2001 Hongre LUS Morcillo 17:12

16 BONGARD Aude DANUBIO 2008 Entier LUS Quinta Da Encosta 17:20

17 GIAIMO Martina OCIOSO XXIII 2006 Entier PRE Gonzalo Yanez Garcia 17:28

18 MARAIN Sabine LEVANTE MENEZES 1999 Hongre LUS Dany Lahaye 17:36

N° Cavalier Cheval Age Sexe race Eleveur Horaire

1 BERTINCHANT Martine CORINTO DE CAN MAS 2005 Entier PRE Salvatella 18:20

2 MAZOTA Anne-Gaëlle URAZY DU BAJAN 2008 Hongre LUS Jean Louis Llabres 18:29

3 SAMARD Alexandra VULCAIN DU REAL 2009 Entier LUS Jean-Pierre Sanchez 18:38

4 ROBERT Clément VIENTO DE PREVILLE 2009 Entier PRE Jacques Bonnier 18:47

5 ZANUS Camille OCEANO XVII 2007 Hongre PRE Almenzor 18:56

6 ROCH Alexandra ATAHUALPA DE VERLIN 2010 Entier PRE Elevage Gouello 19:05

7 GABERT Karine FAR JAZMIN 2006 Hongre PRE Elevage Farriols 19:14

8 MOLINAS Sylvie SHROKO DU PESCH 2006 Hongre LUS Elevage Borie 19:23

9 MATHIEU Mélissa SERGIO DU BALMAS 2006 Hongre LUS Serge Mazigh 19:32

Epreuve N° 8    MCI - MADRID (A6) Saint Georges FEI   Samedi 02 juillet  2016

Epreuve N° 9    RLM FLAMENCA   Samedi 02 juillet  2016



N° Cavalier Cheval Age Sexe race Eleveur Horaire
1 ALBERTINI Marie IMPERIO 2003 Hongre PRE Jorge Sanz Roldan 08:30
2 TROSSET Laëtitia LEVANTE MENEZES 1999 Hongre LUS Dany Lahaye 08:38
3 CATELLANI Jean-Michael GOLOSO CXVII 2007 Entier PRE Gimenez 08:46
4 LEDREN Betty TAO DES CRETES 2008 Hongre LUS Angel Morcillo 08:54
5 GIAIMO Martina JAPONES III 2009 Entier PRE Yeguada M.F. De La Escalera 09:02
6 CHRISTIN Léa MORFEO VIII 2009 Entier PRE Casiano Motos Salazar 09:10
7 MATHIEU Mélissa SERGIO DU BALMAS 2006 Hongre LUS Serge Mazigh 09:18
8 SAMARD Alexandra VULCAIN DU REAL 2009 Entier LUS Jean-Pierre Sanchez 09:26
9 DHAILLE Laëtitia ESCULTOR CII 2002 Hongre PRE Francisco Luis Berasaluce Galbis 09:44

10 VASSEROT MERLE Sandrine ULISSES 2001 Entier LUS Jose Joao Ramos Diniz 09:52
11 ROCH Alexandra ATAHUALPA DE VERLIN 2010 Entier PRE Elevage Gouello 10:00
12 TROSSET Laëtitia ESPINO SM 2007 Hongre PRE Santa Marguarita 10:08
13 MAZOTA Anne-Gaëlle URAZY DU BAJAN 2008 Hongre LUS Jean Louis Llabres 10:16
14 FUENTE Mélanie FLAMENCO CCXI 2008 Entier PRE Yeguada La B 10:24
15 FOUTREL Lola DANTE 2008 Entier LUS Juan Manuel Duran Ibanez 10:32
16 ZANUS Camille OCEANO XVII 2007 Hongre PRE Almenzor 10:50
17 REVERTE Nathalie AMOROSO FR 2007 Entier PRE Francisco Robles Salguero 10:58
18 RIOUALL Michelle LIMENO XXII 1999 Hongre PRE Escalera 11:06
19 ROBERT Clément VIENTO DE PREVILLE 2009 Entier PRE Jacques Bonnier 11:14
20 GABERT Karine FAR JAZMIN 2006 Hongre PRE Elevage Farriols 11:22
21 DYLLIS Clara PORTHOS DU COUSSOUL 2003 Hongre LUS Haras Du Coussoul 11:30
22 MOLINAS Sylvie SHROKO DU PESCH 2006 Hongre LUS Elevage Borie 11:38

N° Cavalier Cheval Age Sexe race Eleveur Horaire
1 AGUERO Aurélie VERDEJO REINA 2016 Hongre PRE Antonio Renia Jimenez 12:00
2 MARIN Maurice SUSPIRO YEF 2010 Hongre PRE Ezequiel Faus 12:09
3 TARRUSSON Milène DIAMANTE 2008 Entier LUS Elevage Coimbra 12:18

N° Cavalier Cheval Age Sexe race Eleveur Horaire
1 CRIADO Ophélie BASALLO II 1998 Entier PRE Moise 14:40
2 SERVIEN Chrystelle JUPITER IV 1997 Hongre PRE Louis Nicollin 14:49
3 MEDVEDIEFF Sonia TOSCANO 2000 Hongre LUS Sergio Pirle Goncalves 14:58
4 NARBONNET Stéphanie VETERANO JV 2008 Hongre PRE Yeguada Juan Vasquez 15:07
5 BERTINCHANT Martine CORINTO DE CAN MAS 2005 Entier PRE Salvatella 15:16
6 BLASCO Delphine VINHO 2002 Hongre LUS Leao De Araujo 15:25

N° Cavalier Cheval Age Sexe race Eleveur Horaire
1 JACKLE Katja TORMENTO 2000 Entier LUS Monica De La Mora 15:50
2 TARDIEU Marie UTRERA 2008 Entier LUS Jumenterie 15:59
3 GIAIMO Martina OCIOSO XXIII 2006 Entier PRE Gonzalo Yanez Garcia 16:08
4 VENTURINI Sabrina URTIGAO 2001 Entier LUS Pedro Ferraz Da Costa 16:17
5 PIETRINI Laurence NALANGO DES CRETES 2001 Hongre LUS Morcillo 16:26
6 BAYLE Julie BRINCADOR JF 2006 Entier PRE Yeguada Jf Mino 16:35
7 BOCCHINO Céline ECLIPSE N 2007 Hongre PRE Yeguada Hnos Nieto 16:44

Epreuve N° 10    MCI - SEVILLA (C2)   Dimanche 03 juillet  2016

Epreuve N° 11    RLM CARMENCITA   Dimanche 03 juillet  2016

Epreuve N° 12    RLM FANDANGO   Dimanche 03 juillet  2016

Epreuve N° 13    RLM  LUSITANIA   Dimanche 03 juillet  2016


	Horaires 

